l ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION （電氣特性）
PART NO L(uH) DCR MAX. (Ω) IDC1 MAX(A)
SPDR655312-2R2M 2.2±20% 0.117 1.20
SPDR655312-3R3M 3.3±20% 0.186 0.96
SPDR655312-4R7M 4.7±20% 0.228 0.90
SPDR655312-6R8M 6.8±20% 0.288 0.80
SPDR655312-100M 10±20% 0.450 0.60
SPDR655312-160M 16±20% 0.552 0.55
SPDR655312-220M 22±20% 0.780 0.50
SPDR655312-330M 33±20% 1.098 0.42
SPDR655312-470M 47±20% 1.656 0.34
SPDR SERIES       UNSHIELDED SMD POWER INDUCTORS
                                  MECHANICALS                 CONSTRUCTION
l Feature
Various high power inductors